GENERAL > GENERAL PURPOSE
CRADLE
Code : G100P-1
The Cradle is designed to suspend specimens beneath a weighing balance within a Specific Gravity Frame,
facilitating accurate mass measurements in both air and water for specific gravity calculations.
Constructed from high-quality stainless steel rod, ensuring durability and resistance to corrosion during
frequent immersion processes.
Compatible with ALFA's Specific Gravity Frame, seamlessly integrating into existing laboratory setups for
aggregate testing.
STANDARDS
ASTM C127 • AASHTO T85 • BS 812:2 • EN 12390-7 • EN 1097-6
ORDERING INFORMATION
G100P-1 DATASHEET
CRADLE (G100P-1) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
Item Name Item Code
CRADLE G100P001H
DENSITY BASKET (Ø 200 x 200 mm / Aperture: 3.35 mm) G100P002H
WATER TANK G100P003H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 250 x 250 mm / Aperture: 1.00 mm) G100P004H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 120 x 160 mm / Aperture: 3.35 mm) G100P005H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 95 x 120 mm / Aperture: 1.18 mm) G100P006H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 95 x 120 mm / Aperture: 0.600 mm) G100P007H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 65 x 80 mm / Aperture: 0.150 mm) G100P008H
SPECIFIC GRAVITY FRAME G100X00XH
G100P-1 DATASHEET
CRADLE (G100P-1) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2